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Place Bib. Name, First Name YoB Nationality Gender Category Company INT 1 (Place) Time Diff. Speed

  Open  

1 36 GAÁL László 1984 HUN Men 2 FGSZ 28:41.292 (1) 57:35.591 37,08

2 8 SLOBODA Jozef 1975 SVK Men 1 SPP-D 29:17.696 (3) 59:20.487 1:44.896 35,99

3 35 SPIŠÁK Miroslav 1986 SVK Men 1 GOT 29:04.564 (2) 59:44.396 2:08.805 35,75

4 40 BOJNANSKÝ Dávid 1994 SVK Men 1 BMS 29:47.946 (4) 1h00:05.158 2:29.567 35,54

5 3 KUBÍK Pavol 1980 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 29:51.964 (5) 1h01:13.523 3:37.932 34,88

6 11 HERÉDY Marián 1986 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 30:42.958 (6) 1h02:36.015 5:00.424 34,12

7 5 ĽALÍK Vladislav 1976 SVK Men 1 DITEC 31:41.611 (8) 1h03:57.446 6:21.855 33,39

8 48 JURGA Stanisław 1971 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 31:38.037 (7) 1h04:32.838 6:57.247 33,09

9 12 GIRALTOŠ Milan 1975 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 32:35.215 (13) 1h04:33.311 6:57.720 33,08

10 31 ANTAL Ján 1978 SVK Men 1 OSSR 31:56.123 (10) 1h04:36.747 7:01.156 33,05

11 54 RADZISZEWSKI Rafał 1987 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 32:29.897 (12) 1h05:12.407 7:36.816 32,75

12 9 ONDRIS Juraj 1974 SVK Men ELEKTRYCZNY SPPCZ 31:47.464 (9) 1h05:33.699 7:58.108 32,58

13 56 ŻURKIEWICZ Adam 1970 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 32:22.141 (11) 1h05:35.972 8:00.381 32,56

14 16 MARKO Ján 1970 SVK Men 1 COPŠK 32:40.055 (14) 1h06:20.039 8:44.448 32,20

15 34 MAJERSKÝ Marek 1991 SVK Men 1 GOT 33:11.589 (17) 1h06:49.057 9:13.466 31,96

16 27 VASAS Vojtech 1960 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 32:49.384 (15) 1h07:05.407 9:29.816 31,83

17 7 GAŽI Michal 1988 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 33:08.554 (16) 1h07:36.182 10:00.591 31,59

18 15 MARČIČIAK Vladimír 1970 SVK Men 2 SPP-D 33:35.189 (18) 1h08:19.023 10:43.432 31,26

19 47 JÓŹWIUK Piotr 1976 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 33:46.728 (19) 1h09:28.080 11:52.489 30,74

20 19 KABAIVANOV Plamen 1966 SVK Men 2 NEM. NITRA 34:19.852 (21) 1h09:39.537 12:03.946 30,66

21 10 ĎURIŠKA Igor 1958 SVK Men 1 COPŠK 34:04.330 (20) 1h09:39.750 12:04.159 30,66

22 37 GLÁZER-PREKÁCZKA Zsófia 1988 HUN Woman 2 FGSZ 34:53.281 (23) 1h10:14.373 12:38.782 30,41

23 20 GUNGL Maroš 1972 SVK Men 1 COPŠK 34:37.756 (22) 1h10:27.737 12:52.146 30,31

24 39 BUŽEK Michal 1980 SVK Men 2 BMS 35:05.991 (24) 1h10:36.527 13:00.936 30,25

25 33 KARPATY Martin 1984 SVK Men 3 GOT 35:26.913 (25) 1h11:14.831 13:39.240 29,98

26 55 SIODŁA Maciej 1975 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:46.581 (31) 1h13:46.615 16:11.024 28,95

27 49 KORCZAK Wojciech 1985 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:34.289 (28) 1h13:54.926 16:19.335 28,89

28 26 ZATROCH Ondrej 1964 SVK Men 2 EUSTREAM 36:35.395 (29) 1h14:29.092 16:53.501 28,67

29 51 NÓŻKA Krzysztof 1979 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:37.820 (30) 1h14:40.729 17:05.138 28,60

30 28 KARCH Juraj 1963 SVK Men 2 COPŠK 37:09.431 (34) 1h15:11.341 17:35.750 28,40

31 4 ŠTEFEK Vladimír 1963 SVK Men 3 MGEO 37:20.730 (35) 1h15:32.405 17:56.814 28,27

32 23 KEVICKÝ Florián 1971 SVK Men 2 IPESOFT 36:26.349 (27) 1h15:36.228 18:00.637 28,25

33 30 MACÍK Ján 1958 SVK Men 2 BEL 36:54.566 (33) 1h15:38.542 18:02.951 28,23

34 60 TULEJA Tomasz 1965 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:20.166 (26) 1h15:49.754 18:14.163 28,16

35 44 KNAP Jozef 1964 SVK Men 2 NAFTA 36:51.419 (32) 1h16:30.744 18:55.153 27,91

36 50 LISZKA Krystian 1973 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 37:22.304 (36) 1h16:45.256 19:09.665 27,82

37 1 KARCH Lukáš 1987 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 38:23.057 (39) 1h18:01.898 20:26.307 27,37

38 42 LAZÍCIUS Tibor 1972 SVK Men 2 NAFTA 38:12.820 (38) 1h18:27.078 20:51.487 27,22

39 18 MATULA Tomáš 1980 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 38:06.497 (37) 1h18:55.056 21:19.465 27,06

40 57 DUDZIŃSKI Krzysztof 1956 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 40:06.025 (44) 1h19:39.982 22:04.391 26,81

41 24 BRIATKA Michal 1979 SVK Men 2 EUSTREAM 38:27.579 (40) 1h20:24.134 22:48.543 26,56

42 21 RECHTORÍK Jaroslav 1968 SVK Men 2 SPP-D 39:22.907 (41) 1h23:16.662 25:41.071 25,64

43 43 JABLONICKÝ František 1973 SVK Men 3 NAFTA 40:37.246 (46) 1h24:19.397 26:43.806 25,33

44 52 JAKUBOWSKI Piotr 1991 POL Men 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 39:59.223 (43) 1h24:22.254 26:46.663 25,31

45 29 ŠOLTÝS Jozef 1970 SVK Men 3 NEM. MICHALOVCE 39:46.608 (42) 1h26:18.586 28:42.995 24,74

46 38 VIZBOR László 1959 HUN Men 2 FGSZ 41:54.051 (48) 1h27:29.310 29:53.719 24,41

47 2 ŠKRIEČKA Miroslav 1958 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 41:46.004 (47) 1h27:32.605 29:57.014 24,39

48 17 LUSCOŇ Tomáš 1982 SVK Men 2 SPP 40:30.223 (45) 1h27:49.011 30:13.420 24,32

49 6 JAKUBČÍK Peter 1962 SVK Men 3 TECTRA 44:25.188 (53) 1h29:23.008 31:47.417 23,89

50 22 WARTIAK Peter 1980 SVK Men 3 IPESOFT 43:14.832 (49) 1h30:11.310 32:35.719 23,68

51 14 VANDROVNÍK Ladislav 1963 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 43:54.384 (50) 1h31:23.418 33:47.827 23,37

52 59 PUTOWSKA Małgorzata 1962 POL Woman 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 44:56.875 (54) 1h31:44.864 34:09.273 23,28

53 32 POLÁK Pavol 1968 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 43:59.538 (51) 1h32:51.278 35:15.687 23,00
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54 58 WITEK Maciej 1971 POL Men 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 44:22.104 (52) 1h34:27.012 36:51.421 22,61

55 13 KVAŠŇOVSKÝ Richard 1972 SVK Men 3 SPNZ 46:11.845 (55) 1h35:38.948 38:03.357 22,33

56 45 LACENA Milan 1969 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 46:23.710 (56) 1h41:19.258 43:43.667 21,08

57 53 OKSIEJUK - WASILEWSKA Anna 1973 POL Woman 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 50:36.415 (57) 1h44:09.389 46:33.798 20,50

DNS

41 LORENC Vladimír 1976 SVK Men 2 NAFTA

DNF

25 STRAŠKO Ján 1962 SVK Men 3 SPP-D

46 BABAŃCZYK Andrzej 1984 POL Men 3 GAZ-SYSTEM

  Men  

1 36 GAÁL László 1984 HUN Men 2 FGSZ 28:41.292 (1) 57:35.591 37,08

2 8 SLOBODA Jozef 1975 SVK Men 1 SPP-D 29:17.696 (3) 59:20.487 1:44.896 35,99

3 35 SPIŠÁK Miroslav 1986 SVK Men 1 GOT 29:04.564 (2) 59:44.396 2:08.805 35,75

4 40 BOJNANSKÝ Dávid 1994 SVK Men 1 BMS 29:47.946 (4) 1h00:05.158 2:29.567 35,54

5 3 KUBÍK Pavol 1980 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 29:51.964 (5) 1h01:13.523 3:37.932 34,88

6 11 HERÉDY Marián 1986 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 30:42.958 (6) 1h02:36.015 5:00.424 34,12

7 5 ĽALÍK Vladislav 1976 SVK Men 1 DITEC 31:41.611 (8) 1h03:57.446 6:21.855 33,39

8 48 JURGA Stanisław 1971 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 31:38.037 (7) 1h04:32.838 6:57.247 33,09

9 12 GIRALTOŠ Milan 1975 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 32:35.215 (13) 1h04:33.311 6:57.720 33,08

10 31 ANTAL Ján 1978 SVK Men 1 OSSR 31:56.123 (10) 1h04:36.747 7:01.156 33,05

11 54 RADZISZEWSKI Rafał 1987 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 32:29.897 (12) 1h05:12.407 7:36.816 32,75

12 9 ONDRIS Juraj 1974 SVK Men ELEKTRYCZNY SPPCZ 31:47.464 (9) 1h05:33.699 7:58.108 32,58

13 56 ŻURKIEWICZ Adam 1970 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 32:22.141 (11) 1h05:35.972 8:00.381 32,56

14 16 MARKO Ján 1970 SVK Men 1 COPŠK 32:40.055 (14) 1h06:20.039 8:44.448 32,20

15 34 MAJERSKÝ Marek 1991 SVK Men 1 GOT 33:11.589 (17) 1h06:49.057 9:13.466 31,96

16 27 VASAS Vojtech 1960 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 32:49.384 (15) 1h07:05.407 9:29.816 31,83

17 7 GAŽI Michal 1988 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 33:08.554 (16) 1h07:36.182 10:00.591 31,59

18 15 MARČIČIAK Vladimír 1970 SVK Men 2 SPP-D 33:35.189 (18) 1h08:19.023 10:43.432 31,26

19 47 JÓŹWIUK Piotr 1976 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 33:46.728 (19) 1h09:28.080 11:52.489 30,74

20 19 KABAIVANOV Plamen 1966 SVK Men 2 NEM. NITRA 34:19.852 (21) 1h09:39.537 12:03.946 30,66

21 10 ĎURIŠKA Igor 1958 SVK Men 1 COPŠK 34:04.330 (20) 1h09:39.750 12:04.159 30,66

22 20 GUNGL Maroš 1972 SVK Men 1 COPŠK 34:37.756 (22) 1h10:27.737 12:52.146 30,31

23 39 BUŽEK Michal 1980 SVK Men 2 BMS 35:05.991 (23) 1h10:36.527 13:00.936 30,25

24 33 KARPATY Martin 1984 SVK Men 3 GOT 35:26.913 (24) 1h11:14.831 13:39.240 29,98

25 55 SIODŁA Maciej 1975 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:46.581 (30) 1h13:46.615 16:11.024 28,95

26 49 KORCZAK Wojciech 1985 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:34.289 (27) 1h13:54.926 16:19.335 28,89

27 26 ZATROCH Ondrej 1964 SVK Men 2 EUSTREAM 36:35.395 (28) 1h14:29.092 16:53.501 28,67

28 51 NÓŻKA Krzysztof 1979 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:37.820 (29) 1h14:40.729 17:05.138 28,60

29 28 KARCH Juraj 1963 SVK Men 2 COPŠK 37:09.431 (33) 1h15:11.341 17:35.750 28,40

30 4 ŠTEFEK Vladimír 1963 SVK Men 3 MGEO 37:20.730 (34) 1h15:32.405 17:56.814 28,27

31 23 KEVICKÝ Florián 1971 SVK Men 2 IPESOFT 36:26.349 (26) 1h15:36.228 18:00.637 28,25

32 30 MACÍK Ján 1958 SVK Men 2 BEL 36:54.566 (32) 1h15:38.542 18:02.951 28,23

33 60 TULEJA Tomasz 1965 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:20.166 (25) 1h15:49.754 18:14.163 28,16

34 44 KNAP Jozef 1964 SVK Men 2 NAFTA 36:51.419 (31) 1h16:30.744 18:55.153 27,91

35 50 LISZKA Krystian 1973 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 37:22.304 (35) 1h16:45.256 19:09.665 27,82

36 1 KARCH Lukáš 1987 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 38:23.057 (38) 1h18:01.898 20:26.307 27,37

37 42 LAZÍCIUS Tibor 1972 SVK Men 2 NAFTA 38:12.820 (37) 1h18:27.078 20:51.487 27,22

38 18 MATULA Tomáš 1980 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 38:06.497 (36) 1h18:55.056 21:19.465 27,06

39 57 DUDZIŃSKI Krzysztof 1956 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 40:06.025 (43) 1h19:39.982 22:04.391 26,81
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40 24 BRIATKA Michal 1979 SVK Men 2 EUSTREAM 38:27.579 (39) 1h20:24.134 22:48.543 26,56

41 21 RECHTORÍK Jaroslav 1968 SVK Men 2 SPP-D 39:22.907 (40) 1h23:16.662 25:41.071 25,64

42 43 JABLONICKÝ František 1973 SVK Men 3 NAFTA 40:37.246 (45) 1h24:19.397 26:43.806 25,33

43 52 JAKUBOWSKI Piotr 1991 POL Men 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 39:59.223 (42) 1h24:22.254 26:46.663 25,31

44 29 ŠOLTÝS Jozef 1970 SVK Men 3 NEM. MICHALOVCE 39:46.608 (41) 1h26:18.586 28:42.995 24,74

45 38 VIZBOR László 1959 HUN Men 2 FGSZ 41:54.051 (47) 1h27:29.310 29:53.719 24,41

46 2 ŠKRIEČKA Miroslav 1958 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 41:46.004 (46) 1h27:32.605 29:57.014 24,39

47 17 LUSCOŇ Tomáš 1982 SVK Men 2 SPP 40:30.223 (44) 1h27:49.011 30:13.420 24,32

48 6 JAKUBČÍK Peter 1962 SVK Men 3 TECTRA 44:25.188 (52) 1h29:23.008 31:47.417 23,89

49 22 WARTIAK Peter 1980 SVK Men 3 IPESOFT 43:14.832 (48) 1h30:11.310 32:35.719 23,68

50 14 VANDROVNÍK Ladislav 1963 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 43:54.384 (49) 1h31:23.418 33:47.827 23,37

51 32 POLÁK Pavol 1968 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 43:59.538 (50) 1h32:51.278 35:15.687 23,00

52 58 WITEK Maciej 1971 POL Men 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 44:22.104 (51) 1h34:27.012 36:51.421 22,61

53 13 KVAŠŇOVSKÝ Richard 1972 SVK Men 3 SPNZ 46:11.845 (53) 1h35:38.948 38:03.357 22,33

54 45 LACENA Milan 1969 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 46:23.710 (54) 1h41:19.258 43:43.667 21,08

DNS

41 LORENC Vladimír 1976 SVK Men 2 NAFTA

DNF

25 STRAŠKO Ján 1962 SVK Men 3 SPP-D

46 BABAŃCZYK Andrzej 1984 POL Men 3 GAZ-SYSTEM

  Woman  

1 37 GLÁZER-PREKÁCZKA Zsófia 1988 HUN Woman 2 FGSZ 34:53.281 (1) 1h10:14.373 30,41

2 59 PUTOWSKA Małgorzata 1962 POL Woman 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 44:56.875 (2) 1h31:44.864 21:30.491 23,28

3 53 OKSIEJUK - WASILEWSKA Anna 1973 POL Woman 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 50:36.415 (3) 1h44:09.389 33:55.016 20,50

  Cat: 1  

1 8 SLOBODA Jozef 1975 SVK Men 1 SPP-D 29:17.696 (2) 59:20.487 35,99

2 35 SPIŠÁK Miroslav 1986 SVK Men 1 GOT 29:04.564 (1) 59:44.396 23.909 35,75

3 40 BOJNANSKÝ Dávid 1994 SVK Men 1 BMS 29:47.946 (3) 1h00:05.158 44.671 35,54

4 3 KUBÍK Pavol 1980 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 29:51.964 (4) 1h01:13.523 1:53.036 34,88

5 11 HERÉDY Marián 1986 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 30:42.958 (5) 1h02:36.015 3:15.528 34,12

6 5 ĽALÍK Vladislav 1976 SVK Men 1 DITEC 31:41.611 (7) 1h03:57.446 4:36.959 33,39

7 48 JURGA Stanisław 1971 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 31:38.037 (6) 1h04:32.838 5:12.351 33,09

8 12 GIRALTOŠ Milan 1975 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 32:35.215 (10) 1h04:33.311 5:12.824 33,08

9 31 ANTAL Ján 1978 SVK Men 1 OSSR 31:56.123 (8) 1h04:36.747 5:16.260 33,05

10 54 RADZISZEWSKI Rafał 1987 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 32:29.897 (9) 1h05:12.407 5:51.920 32,75

11 16 MARKO Ján 1970 SVK Men 1 COPŠK 32:40.055 (11) 1h06:20.039 6:59.552 32,20

12 34 MAJERSKÝ Marek 1991 SVK Men 1 GOT 33:11.589 (14) 1h06:49.057 7:28.570 31,96

13 27 VASAS Vojtech 1960 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 32:49.384 (12) 1h07:05.407 7:44.920 31,83

14 7 GAŽI Michal 1988 SVK Men 1 EUSTREAM 33:08.554 (13) 1h07:36.182 8:15.695 31,59

15 47 JÓŹWIUK Piotr 1976 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 33:46.728 (15) 1h09:28.080 10:07.593 30,74

16 10 ĎURIŠKA Igor 1958 SVK Men 1 COPŠK 34:04.330 (16) 1h09:39.750 10:19.263 30,66

17 20 GUNGL Maroš 1972 SVK Men 1 COPŠK 34:37.756 (17) 1h10:27.737 11:07.250 30,31

18 49 KORCZAK Wojciech 1985 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:34.289 (18) 1h13:54.926 14:34.439 28,89

19 57 DUDZIŃSKI Krzysztof 1956 POL Men 1 GAZ-SYSTEM 40:06.025 (19) 1h19:39.982 20:19.495 26,81
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Place Bib. Name, First Name YoB Nationality Gender Category Company INT 1 (Place) Time Diff. Speed

  Cat: 2  

1 36 GAÁL László 1984 HUN Men 2 FGSZ 28:41.292 (1) 57:35.591 37,08

2 56 ŻURKIEWICZ Adam 1970 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 32:22.141 (2) 1h05:35.972 8:00.381 32,56

3 15 MARČIČIAK Vladimír 1970 SVK Men 2 SPP-D 33:35.189 (3) 1h08:19.023 10:43.432 31,26

4 19 KABAIVANOV Plamen 1966 SVK Men 2 NEM. NITRA 34:19.852 (4) 1h09:39.537 12:03.946 30,66

5 37 GLÁZER-PREKÁCZKA Zsófia 1988 HUN Woman 2 FGSZ 34:53.281 (5) 1h10:14.373 12:38.782 30,41

6 39 BUŽEK Michal 1980 SVK Men 2 BMS 35:05.991 (6) 1h10:36.527 13:00.936 30,25

7 55 SIODŁA Maciej 1975 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:46.581 (11) 1h13:46.615 16:11.024 28,95

8 26 ZATROCH Ondrej 1964 SVK Men 2 EUSTREAM 36:35.395 (9) 1h14:29.092 16:53.501 28,67

9 51 NÓŻKA Krzysztof 1979 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:37.820 (10) 1h14:40.729 17:05.138 28,60

10 28 KARCH Juraj 1963 SVK Men 2 COPŠK 37:09.431 (14) 1h15:11.341 17:35.750 28,40

11 23 KEVICKÝ Florián 1971 SVK Men 2 IPESOFT 36:26.349 (8) 1h15:36.228 18:00.637 28,25

12 30 MACÍK Ján 1958 SVK Men 2 BEL 36:54.566 (13) 1h15:38.542 18:02.951 28,23

13 60 TULEJA Tomasz 1965 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 36:20.166 (7) 1h15:49.754 18:14.163 28,16

14 44 KNAP Jozef 1964 SVK Men 2 NAFTA 36:51.419 (12) 1h16:30.744 18:55.153 27,91

15 50 LISZKA Krystian 1973 POL Men 2 GAZ-SYSTEM 37:22.304 (15) 1h16:45.256 19:09.665 27,82

16 42 LAZÍCIUS Tibor 1972 SVK Men 2 NAFTA 38:12.820 (16) 1h18:27.078 20:51.487 27,22

17 24 BRIATKA Michal 1979 SVK Men 2 EUSTREAM 38:27.579 (17) 1h20:24.134 22:48.543 26,56

18 21 RECHTORÍK Jaroslav 1968 SVK Men 2 SPP-D 39:22.907 (18) 1h23:16.662 25:41.071 25,64

19 38 VIZBOR László 1959 HUN Men 2 FGSZ 41:54.051 (20) 1h27:29.310 29:53.719 24,41

20 17 LUSCOŇ Tomáš 1982 SVK Men 2 SPP 40:30.223 (19) 1h27:49.011 30:13.420 24,32

DNS

41 LORENC Vladimír 1976 SVK Men 2 NAFTA

  Cat: 3  

1 33 KARPATY Martin 1984 SVK Men 3 GOT 35:26.913 (1) 1h11:14.831 29,98

2 4 ŠTEFEK Vladimír 1963 SVK Men 3 MGEO 37:20.730 (2) 1h15:32.405 4:17.574 28,27

3 1 KARCH Lukáš 1987 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 38:23.057 (4) 1h18:01.898 6:47.067 27,37

4 18 MATULA Tomáš 1980 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 38:06.497 (3) 1h18:55.056 7:40.225 27,06

5 43 JABLONICKÝ František 1973 SVK Men 3 NAFTA 40:37.246 (7) 1h24:19.397 13:04.566 25,33

6 52 JAKUBOWSKI Piotr 1991 POL Men 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 39:59.223 (6) 1h24:22.254 13:07.423 25,31

7 29 ŠOLTÝS Jozef 1970 SVK Men 3 NEM. MICHALOVCE 39:46.608 (5) 1h26:18.586 15:03.755 24,74

8 2 ŠKRIEČKA Miroslav 1958 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 41:46.004 (8) 1h27:32.605 16:17.774 24,39

9 6 JAKUBČÍK Peter 1962 SVK Men 3 TECTRA 44:25.188 (13) 1h29:23.008 18:08.177 23,89

10 22 WARTIAK Peter 1980 SVK Men 3 IPESOFT 43:14.832 (9) 1h30:11.310 18:56.479 23,68

11 14 VANDROVNÍK Ladislav 1963 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 43:54.384 (10) 1h31:23.418 20:08.587 23,37

12 59 PUTOWSKA Małgorzata 1962 POL Woman 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 44:56.875 (14) 1h31:44.864 20:30.033 23,28

13 32 POLÁK Pavol 1968 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 43:59.538 (11) 1h32:51.278 21:36.447 23,00

14 58 WITEK Maciej 1971 POL Men 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 44:22.104 (12) 1h34:27.012 23:12.181 22,61

15 13 KVAŠŇOVSKÝ Richard 1972 SVK Men 3 SPNZ 46:11.845 (15) 1h35:38.948 24:24.117 22,33

16 45 LACENA Milan 1969 SVK Men 3 EUSTREAM 46:23.710 (16) 1h41:19.258 30:04.427 21,08

17 53 OKSIEJUK - WASILEWSKA Anna 1973 POL Woman 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 50:36.415 (17) 1h44:09.389 32:54.558 20,50

DNF

25 STRAŠKO Ján 1962 SVK Men 3 SPP-D

46 BABAŃCZYK Andrzej 1984 POL Men 3 GAZ-SYSTEM
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OFFICIAL RESULTS - distance: 35,6km
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Place Bib. Name, First Name YoB Nationality Gender Category Company INT 1 (Place) Time Diff. Speed

  Cat : ELEKTRYCZNY  

1 9 ONDRIS Juraj 1974 SVK Men ELEKTRYCZNY SPPCZ 31:47.464 (1) 1h05:33.699 32,58

Race Director: Tomasz Wójcik President of Commissaires Panel: Krzysztof Dymek


